Specifications
∗1: Input terminal are not isolated from Power source.
∗2: Do not connect outside Power source to Input and Output terminals.
1
2
3
EX250-IE
Block type
Input points: 2, M12 connector (2 pcs.)
Input points: 4, M12 connector (2 pcs.)
Input points: 4, M8 connector (4 pcs.)
Model Indication and How to Order
Summary of Product Elements
2
1
3
Input equipment connector
Part name Function
Connects the input equipment such as sensor, etc.
Operation display LED Displays the status of the power supply and input.
1
No.
2
2
1
3 4
2
1
Tie-rod
(2 pcs.)
Accessory
EX250-IE2EX250-IE1 EX250-IE3
Connector (socket) To be used for adding an Input block.
Connector (plug) To be used for connecting an SI unit or Input block.
3
4
Mounting and Installation
34
1 2
34
1 2
Input No.1
∗1
Input No.0
N.C. ∗2Input connector "0"
Input connector "1"
Power supply (24 VDC)
Power supply (0 V)
Ground
1
2
3
4
5
Input (Only connector "0")
Input
5
5
4
1 2
3
4
1 2
3
Power supply
(24 VDC)
Power supply
(0 V)
Ground
1